Full Governing Body Meetings 2022-23

Name

20.09.2022

22.11.2022

17.01.2023

14.03.2023

2.05.2023

4.07.2023

Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

Mr Mark Cheadle

Mrs Ruth Fairs

Mrs Susanna Gibbons

Mr Peter Kilburn

Mr Andy Patmore
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Mr Will Pryke

Mr Chris Rich

Mr lan Scott
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Mr Adam Skinner

Mr Sean Spinks

Mrs Michelle Smith

Mrs Sarah Todd

Mrs Jacqui Noon
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