Full Governing Body Meetings 2022-23						
Name	20.09.2022	22.11.2022	17.01.2023	14.03.2023	2.05.2023	4.07.2023
	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended
Mr Mark Cheadle	$\checkmark$	х				
Mrs Ruth Fairs	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
Mrs Susanna Gibbons	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
Mr Peter Kilburn	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
Mr Andy Patmore	х	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
Mr Will Pryke	х	х	$\checkmark$			
Mr Chris Rich	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
Mr Ian Scott	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
Mr Adam Skinner			$\checkmark$			
Mr Sean Spinks	$\checkmark$	х	$\checkmark$			
Mrs Michelle Smith	х	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
Mrs Sarah Todd	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			
Mrs Jacqui Noon	х	х	$\checkmark$			